Race Date

October 15, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (<5H)

9 (<5)
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 (<5)
16 13
17 (<5)
18 14
19 15
20 (<5)
21 16
22 (<5)
23 17
24 (<5)
25 18
26 19
27 20
28 21
29 22
30 (<5)
31 23
32 24
33 (<5)
34 25
35 26
36 27
37 28
38 29
39 30
40 (<5)
41 31
42 32
43 (<5)
44 33
45 (<5)

1435
1633
1711
1420
1716
1635
1449
1437
1416
1565
1405
1434
1469
1586
1415
1651
1687
1426
1542
1487
1467
1601
1614
1624
1710
1631
1589
1491
1417
1638
1672
1585
1636
1460
1447
1588
1590
1581
1583
1656
1605
1563
1438
1604
1637

Katrina Schlenker
Alex Reinhart
Helena Kleronomos
Molly FitzPatrick
Hailey Simmons
Taylor Yaklich
Kaitlin Skeate
Sydnie Elder
Anne Berquist
Madison Grubbs
Elena Barbaric
Jenna Schifferer
Ella Gorrie

Olivia Krolczyk
Jane Stefaniak
Joslyn Prosek
Jillian Guittar
Katherine Shein
Elizabeth Bollinger
Emiley England
Ella Beeler
Emma Skinner
Merrigan Allen
Lyndsey Wolters
Sara Klemm

Mya Kaeb
Morgan Tomaselli
Lauren Dain
Brooke Brown
Samantha Duwe
Rylee Makowskyj
Gabrielle Kics
Mary Pavlicek
Maggie Mason
Raegan Kaeb
Mary Rushing
Meadow Zomparelli
Audrey Boles
Alyssa Hrusosky
Olivia Franklin
Lucy Griffith
Grace Allen
Alexia Pecora
Lilly Griffith
Josephine Welin

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

I[ESA State XC Meet

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls 3A

Team

Batavia Rotolo
Normal Parkside
Yorkville
Barrington Station
Yorkville

Normal Parkside
Bloomington JHS
Belvidere Central
Barrington Prairie

Lake in the Hills Marlowe
Arlington Heights South

Batavia Rotolo
Chatham Glenwood
Minooka

Arlington Heights
Shorewood Troy
Wheeling London
Barrington Station
Homer Glen Homer
Edwardsville Lincoln
Chatham Glenwood
Morton JHS

New Lenox Martino
Normal Chiddix
Yorkville

Normal Parkside
Minooka

Evanston Haven
Barrington Station
Oak Park Julian

Vernon Hills Hawthorn

Minooka

Oak Park Brooks
Cary
Bloomington JHS
Minooka
Minooka
Minooka
Minooka

Sugar Grove Kaneland

Mt. Zion

Lake in the Hills Marlowe

Belvidere Central
Mt. Zion
Oak Park Brooks

1

Grade Mile 1 Mile 2
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5:41
5:37
5:41
5:42
5:52
5:39
5:54
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:57
5:56
5:53
5:55
5:52
5:45
5:56
5:54
6:04
5:58
6:08
6:05
6:01
5:59
6:02
6:02
6:07
6:03
6:08
5:56
6:00
5:59
6:03
6:10
5:58
5:57
6:06
6:02
6:04
6:11
6:08
6:03
6:10
6:00

5:36
5:46
5:51
5:54
5:47
6:01
5:47
5:54
5:55
5:57
5:57
5:55
5:58
6:01
5:59
6:02
6:11
6:01
6:04
5:54
5:59
5:49
5:53
5:58
5:59
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:05
6:00
6:13
6:10
6:11
6:08
6:01
6:13
6:15
6:06
6:12
6:10
6:04
6:07
6:11
6:04
6:15

----- Finish
Time Pace
11:18.3 5:39/M
11:24.7 5:42/M
11:33.5 5:47/M
11:37.4 5:49/M
11:40.5 5:50/M
11:40.8 5:50/M
11:41.7 5:51/M
11:45.9 5:53/M
11:46.8 5:53/M
11:48.6 5:54/M
11:49.9 5:55/M
11:52.8 5:56/M
11:54.1 5:57/M
11:54.8 5:57/M
11:55.2 5:58/M
11:55.6 5:58/M
11:56.9 5:58/M
11:57.6 5:59/M
11:58.1 5:59/M
11:58.4 5:59/M
11:58.4 5:59/M
11:58.5 5:59/M
11:59.1 6:00/M
11:59.7 6:00/M
11:59.8 6:00/M
12:01.5 6:01/M
12:01.6 6:01/M
12:08.1 6:04/M
12:08.9 6:04/M
12:09.0 6:05/M
12:10.4 6:05/M
12:11.1 6:06/M
12:11.1 6:06/M
12:11.9 6:06/M
12:11.9 6:06/M
12:12.1 6:06/M
12:125 6:06/M
12:12.6 6:06/M
12:14.6 6:07/M
12:15.1 6:08/M
12:15.1 6:08/M
12:15.2 6:08/M
12:15.3 6:08/M
12:15.4 6:08/M
12:16.2 6:08/M

10/15/2016 12:55:52



Race Date

October 15, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

34
(<5)
35
36
(<5)
37
(<5)
38
39
(<5)
(<5)
40
41
42
43
44
(<5)
(<5)
45
46
47
(<5)
48
(<5)
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
(<5)
60
61
(<5)
(<5)
62
63
64
(<5)
65

1703
1625
1497
1707
1643
1515
1453
1714
1596
1580
1579
1476
1551
1463
1412
1660
1541
1578
1407
1436
1650
1404
1548
1519
1717
1494
1657
1536
1696
1480
1486
1406
1432
1496
1545
1613
1602
1617
1401
1640
1411
1410
1622
1439
1484

Emma Merg|
McKenzie Madix
Catherine Lynch
Shelby Wellwerts
Michelle Gasmund
Ashley Mills
Sydney Jacobs
Sydney Peterson
Kadence Tatum
Lydia Zancho
Elizabeth Sims
Ainslie Wilson
Monica Skibicki
Ellie Miller

Grace Martin
Ashley Gilbert
Grace Kokkin
Hailey Popkey
Taylor Decook
Lydia Szydlowski
Janellisa Oceguera
Sarah Lucier
Meghan Mack
Hallie Hoger

Nikki Vergara

Ella Gutierrez
Celia Barbieri

Ali Rapps

Priscilla Plascencia
Autumn Grinter
Grace Witt

Mia D'Onofrio
Megan Pierce
Tate Lucas
Morgan Kesteloot
Kady Winans
Ashleigh Anderson
Hannah Luming
Lily Crader

Lily Wagemann
Cameron Kalaway
Anna Gainulin
Carly Shipman
Reagan Spaid
Anna Singh

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

I[ESA State XC Meet

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls 3A

Team
Woodstock Northwood
Normal Kingsley
Evanston Haven
Woodstock Northwood
Rockford Flinn
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Buffalo Grove Cooper
Yorkville

Moline Wilson

McHenry MS
Mahomet-Seymour
Chatham Glenwood
Homer Glen Homer
Cary
Arlington Heights South
Urbana MS
Grayslake

Long Grove Woodlawn
Arlington Heights South
Batavia Rotolo
Shorewood Troy
Antioch

Homer Glen Homer
Frankfort Summit Hill
Yorkville

Evanston Haven
Urbana MS
Geneseo MS
Woodridge Jefferson
Edwardsville Liberty
Edwardsville Liberty
Arlington Heights South
Batavia Rotolo
Evanston Haven
Homer Glen Homer
New Lenox Liberty

Mt. Zion

New Lenox Martino
Alton

Pekin Broadmoor
Arlington Heights South
Arlington Heights South
New Lenox Martino
Bloomington Evans
Edwardsville Liberty

2

Grade Mile 1 Mile 2
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6:10
6:11
6:07
6:10
6:01
6:08
6:11
6:05
6:03
6:09
6:07
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:09
6:08
6:13
6:17
6:07
6:20
6:28
6:24
6:13
6:14
6:07
6:17
6:24
6:16
6:11
6:24
6:27
6:14
6:21
6:18
6:23
6:22
6:16
6:14
6:23
6:04
6:20
6:22
6:13
6:22
6:28

6:06
6:05
6:09
6:06
6:19
6:12
6:09
6:16
6:18
6:12
6:14
6:11
6:11
6:10
6:15
6:19
6:15
6:12
6:22
6:09
6:01
6:06
6:17
6:16
6:25
6:15
6:08
6:17
6:22
6:10
6:07
6:20
6:15
6:19
6:14
6:16
6:23
6:24
6:16
6:36
6:21
6:19
6:28
6:20
6:14

----- Finish
Time Pace
12:16.7 6:08/M
12:16.8 6:08/M
12:17.1  6:09/M
12:17.1  6:09/M
12:20.3 6:10/M
12:20.9 6:10/M
12:21.2 6:11/M
12:21.3 6:11/M
12:21.3 6:11/M
12:21.9 6:11/M
12:22.6 6:11/M
12:22.7 6:11/M
12:24.9 6:12/M
12:25.7 6:13/M
12:25.8 6:13/M
12:28.6 6:14/M
12:29.3 6:15/M
12:29.7 6:15/M
12:29.9 6:15/M
12:30.1 6:15/M
12:30.8 6:15/M
12:30.9 6:15/M
12:31.1 6:16/M
12:31.5 6:16/M
12:32.9 6:16/M
12:33.0 6:17/M
12:33.4 6:17/M
12:33.8 6:17/M
12:34.6 6:17/M
12:35.1 6:18/M
12:35.2 6:18/M
12:35.3 6:18/M
12:36.8 6:18/M
12:38.0 6:19/M
12:38.4 6:19/M
12:39.0 6:20/M
12:39.4 6:20/M
12:39.4 6:20/M
12:40.2 6:20/M
12:40.8 6:20/M
12:41.2 6:21/M
12:41.9 6:21/M
12:42.0 6:21/M
12:42.6 6:21/M
12:42.7 6:21/M

10/15/2016 12:55:53



Race Date

October 15, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

66
67
(<5)
68
69
70
71
72
73
(<5)
(<5)
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
(<5)
82
83
84
(<5)
85
86
(<5)
87
88
(<5)
89
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
(<5)
97
(<5)
(<5)

1615
1478
1455
1446
1423
1608
1408
1502
1560
1577
1573
1677
1464
1712
1430
1705
1429
1444
1468
1452
1695
1603
1547
1403
1571
1425
1454
1646
1592
1456
1427
1450
1576
1644
1566
1489
1616
1466
1691
1674
1501
1574
1653
1612
1402

Nancy Flais
Megan Fitzgerald
Tia Brennan

Paige Kaeb
Jenna Kerr
Sophia Munoz
Annika Erickson
Jasmyn Hunter
Sydney Rubinstein
Katie Meyer
Hayley Burk
Rachel Ackerman
Avery Nielsen
Brooke O'Carroll
Annie Molenhouse
Michelle Velasco
Olivia Minnec
Lauren Gardner
Nia Gibson

Alaina Bahr

Emily Pierce
Wrigley Donahue
Abigail Mack
Chloe Noel Hampson
Peyton Scholer
Morgan Magro
Brooke Barkocy
Stephanie Delatorre
Madison Lodico
Erin Jossart
Liliana Bednarek
Kaylee Pannek
Annalese Chudy
Monika Mikackus
Emma Hornickel
Isabelle Basso
Catherine lhrke
Natalie Warren
Rylan Gaspar
Chloe Ravenscraft
Samantha Gorton
Kaylie Politza

Lisa Thompson
Lauren Grothe
Ainsley Redman

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Girls
Girls 3A

Team

New Lenox Martino
Edwardsville Liberty
Burlington Central
Bloomington JHS
Barrington Station
Mt. Zion

Arlington Heights South

Flossmoor Parker
Lake Forest Deer Path

Libertyville Highland MS

Lake Zurich North
Vernon Hills Hawthorn
Cary

Yorkville

Batavia Rotolo
Woodstock Northwood
Batavia Rotolo
Bloomington JHS
Chatham Glenwood
Bourbonnais UGC
Woodridge Jefferson
Mt. Zion

Homer Glen Homer
Antioch

Lake in the Hills Marlowe

Barrington Station
Burlington Central
Shorewood Troy
Moline Wilson
Burlington Central
Batavia Rotolo
Bolingbrook Jane

Libertyville Highland MS

Romeoville Lukancic

Lake in the Hills Marlowe

Evanston Haven

New Lenox Martino
Cary

Woodridge Jefferson
Vernon Hills Hawthorn
Flossmoor Parker
Lemont Old Quarry
Shorewood Troy

New Lenox Liberty
Alton

IESA State XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Grade Mile 1 Mile 2
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6:27
6:18
6:21
6:19
6:27
6:24
6:21
6:21
6:33
6:25
6:26
6:17
6:15
6:25
6:32
6:18
6:32
6:27
6:01
6:28
6:25
6:25
6:22
6:26
6:21
6:28
6:20
6:28
6:20
6:21
6:32
6:22
6:28
6:25
6:26
6:20
6:31
6:28
6:32
6:35
6:33
6:32
6:36
6:25
6:33

6:16
6:25
6:22
6:24
6:16
6:20
6:24
6:23
6:11
6:20
6:19
6:28
6:33
6:24
6:18
6:32
6:18
6:23
6:49
6:23
6:26
6:26
6:30
6:27
6:32
6:26
6:34
6:26
6:35
6:35
6:24
6:35
6:29
6:32
6:31
6:37
6:27
6:30
6:27
6:24
6:27
6:27
6:25
6:35
6:30

----- Finish
Time Pace
12:43.8 6:22/M
12:44.0 6:22/M
12:44.0 6:22/M
12:44.3 6:22/M
12:44.7 6:22/M
12:449 6:22/M
12:45.3 6:23/M
12:45.3 6:23/M
12:45.3 6:23/M
12:45.9 6:23/M
12:46.1 6:23/M
12:46.2 6:23/M
12:49.1 6:25/M
12:49.7 6:25/M
12:50.6 6:25/M
12:50.6 6:25/M
12:51.1 6:26/M
12:51.7 6:26/M
12:51.7 6:26/M
12:51.7 6:26/M
12:51.9 6:26/M
12:52.5 6:26/M
12:53.6 6:27/M
12:53.9 6:27/M
12:54.0 6:27/M
12:55.1 6:28/M
12:55.3 6:28/M
12:55.6 6:28/M
12:55.6 6:28/M
12:56.0 6:28/M
12:56.9 6:28/M
12:57.4 6:29/M
12:57.5 6:29/M
12:57.6 6:29/M
12:57.9 6:29/M
12:58.3 6:29/M
12:59.0 6:30/M
12:59.3 6:30/M
12:59.3 6:30/M
13:00.2 6:30/M
13:00.3 6:30/M
13:00.3 6:30/M
13:01.1 6:31/M
13:01.6 6:31/M
13:03.5 6:32/M

10/15/2016 12:55:53



Race Date
October 15, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name

136 98 1620 Shea Martin

137 99 1474 Abby Teaman

138 100 1706 Katelynn Ward
139 101 1609 Hope Roundcount
140 102 1715 Jinnaea Richardson
141 103 1448 Natylie Marx

142 104 1685 Anna Todd

143 105 1481 Isabella Grinter
144 106 1661 Mattie Janczewski
145 107 1572 Molly Sutter

146 108 1626 Shae Flairty

147 109 1562 Lauren Zarek

148 110 1702 Meghan McCann
149 111 1658 Emma Fristoe
150 112 1627 Isabelle Higgins
151 113 1669 Reina Hill

152 114 1505 Alexia Pugh

153 115 1508 Haley Trojan

154 116 1473 Taylor Shamhart
155 117 1538 Megan Soria

156 118 1659 Phoebe Gerstenecker
157 119 1498 Ashley Ruder

158 120 1559 Olivia Palmberg
159 121 1507 Caroline Schoen
160 122 1509 Sophia Barnard
161 123 1648 Sydney Lukancic
162 124 1510 Tori Entwistle

163 125 1686 Emma Walkfield
164 (<5) 1488 Jillian Welsh

165 126 1540 Emma Terronez
166 127 1535 Avery Magerkurth
167 128 1512 Erika Ho

168 (<5) 1655 Mika Martinez
169 129 1534 Olivia Johnson
170 130 1556 Amelia Fontana
171 131 1482 Makenna Lueking
172 (<5) 1552 Elisabeth Watson
173 132 1681 Ashley Sawa

174 133 1537 Anna Snyder

175 134 1667 Katie Benito

176 135 1634 Sylvia Techmanski
177 136 1558 Alexandra Palmberg
178 137 1485 Chloe Trimpe

179 138 1618 Ella Maldonado
180 (<5) 1639 EllaHale

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Girls
Girls 3A

Team

New Lenox Martino
Chatham Glenwood
Woodstock Northwood
Mt. Zion
Yorkville

Bloomington JHS
Vernon Hills Hawthorn
Edwardsville Liberty
Urbana MS

Lake in the Hills Marlowe

Normal Parkside

Lake Forest Deer Path
Woodstock Northwood
Urbana MS

Normal Parkside
Vernon Hills Hawthorn
Flossmoor Parker
Flossmoor Parker
Chatham Glenwood
Geneseo MS

Urbana MS

Evanston Haven

Lake Forest Deer Path
Flossmoor Parker
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Shorewood Troy
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Vernon Hills Hawthorn
Edwardsville Lincoln
Geneseo MS
Geneseo MS
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Sterling Challand
Geneseo MS

Lake Forest Deer Path
Edwardsville Liberty
Homewood Hart
Vernon Hills Hawthorn
Geneseo MS

Vernon Hills Hawthorn
Normal Parkside

Lake Forest Deer Path
Edwardsville Liberty
New Lenox Martino
Oswego Traughber

4

IESA State XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Grade Mile 1 Mile 2
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6:30
6:31
6:29
6:34
6:35
6:31
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:37
6:44
6:29
6:38
6:39
6:42
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:22
6:30
6:41
6:34
6:33
6:40
6:36
6:37
6:36
6:37
6:23
6:39
6:42
6:35
6:37
6:36
6:24
6:34
6:25
6:38
6:44
6:31
6:43
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:45

6:33
6:32
6:35
6:31
6:31
6:35
6:27
6:25
6:26
6:31
6:25
6:39
6:31
6:30
6:27
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:48
6:40
6:29
6:37
6:38
6:31
6:37
6:36
6:37
6:36
6:51
6:35
6:32
6:40
6:38
6:40
6:52
6:43
6:53
6:40
6:34
6:48
6:36
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:36

-------- Finish
Time Pace
13:03.8 6:32/M
13:04.1 6:32/M
13:05.2 6:33/M
13:06.2 6:33/M
13:07.2 6:34/M
13:07.5 6:34/M
13:08.3 6:34/M
13:08.6 6:34/M
13:08.6  6:34/M
13:08.9 6:34/M
13:09.5 6:35/M
13:09.7 6:35/M
13:09.7 6:35/M
13:09.7 6:35/M
13:09.8 6:35/M
13:09.8 6:35/M
13:09.9 6:35/M
13:10.5 6:35/M
13:11.0 6:36/M
13:11.0 6:36/M
13:11.1  6:36/M
13:11.7 6:36/M
13:11.8 6:36/M
13:12.4 6:36/M
13:13.1  6:37/M
13:13.8 6:37/M
13:14.0 6:37/M
13:14.6 6:37/M
13:15.1 6:38/M
13:15.1 6:38/M
13:15.5 6:38/M
13:16.3 6:38/M
13:16.4 6:38/M
13:16.9 6:38/M
13:17.5 6:39/M
13:18.0 6:39/M
13:18.6  6:39/M
13:18.9 6:39/M
13:19.1 6:40/M
13:19.4 6:40/M
13:19.8 6:40/M
13:20.8 6:40/M
13:21.1  6:41/M
13:21.4 6:41/M
13:22.1 6:41/M

10/15/2016 12:55:54



IESA State XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 15, 2016

Girls
Girls 3A
-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Mile 1 Mile 2 Time Pace
181 139 1465 Ada Saletnik Cary 6 6:45 6:37 13:22.5 6:41/M
182 140 1569 Marley Reicher Lake in the Hills Marlowe 8 6:46 6:36 13:23.4 6:42/M
183 141 1458 Jordan Dale Cary 8 6:31 6:52 13:23.4 6:42/M
184 142 1600 Grace Vinzant Moline Wilson 8 6:49 6:34 13:24.2  6:42/M
185 (<5) 1451 Jane Villagran Bolingbrook Jane 8 6:37 6:46 13:24.6 6:42/M
186 143 1555 Alexandra Fontana Lake Forest Deer Path 6 6:34 6:50 13:24.9 6:42/M
187 144 1564 Abigail Devries Lake in the Hills Marlowe 7 6:35 6:49 13:25.0 6:43/M
188 145 1688 Natalie Cupial Woodridge Jefferson 7 6:45 6:39 13:25.2  6:43/M
189 146 1666 Lena Takahashi Urbana MS 6 6:42 6:44 13:26.4 6:43/M
190 147 1513 Cecilia Kolbash Frankfort Hickory Creek 8 6:40 6:47 13:27.3  6:44/M
191 148 1645 Angela Ceballos Shorewood Troy 6 6:50 6:37 13:27.4 6:44/M
192 149 1445 Lillie Hillard Bloomington JHS 7 6:43 6:44 13:27.9 6:44/IM
193 150 1527 Haley Thies Freeport Carl Sandburg 7 6:41 6:46 13:28.0 6:44/M
194 151 1546 Kaylin Klutcharch Homer Glen Homer 5 6:41 6:46 13:28.2  6:44/M
195 152 1549 Ellie Nacino Homer Glen Homer 8 6:42 6:46 13:29.2  6:45/M
196 153 1500 Daija Brown Flossmoor Parker 6 6:41 6:50 13:31.9 6:46/M
197 154 1652 Jimi Robbins Shorewood Troy 6 6:35 6:56 13:32.5 6:46/M
198 155 1668 Kaela Curry Vernon Hills Hawthorn 8 6:50 6:42 13:33.3  6:47/M
199 156 1595 Grace Shelton Moline Wilson 8 6:42 651 13:33.8  6:47/M
200 (<5) 1642 Lainey Benson Rock Island Washington 8 6:47 6:46 13:34.9 6:47/M
201 157 1630 Claire Johnson Normal Parkside 7 6:44 6:50 13:35.2  6:48/M
202 158 1440 Mary-Claire Coddington  Bloomington JHS 8 6:39 6:56 13:36.2 6:48/M
203 159 1692 Isabella Lapacek Woodridge Jefferson 7 6:47 6:48 13:36.6 6:48/M
204 160 1664 Erin Smith Urbana MS 7 6:48 6:50 13:39.2 6:50/M
205 (<5) 1575 Kailey Wasyliw Lemont Old Quarry 8 6:27 7:13 13:40.5 6:50/M
206 161 1503 Jackie Klupchak Flossmoor Parker 8 6:41 6:59 13:41.2 6:51/M
207 162 1475 Carly Wilcoxen Chatham Glenwood 6 6:49 6:53 13:42.2 6:51/M
208 163 1561 Ava Schumann Lake Forest Deer Path 8 6:43 6:59 13:42.7 6:51/M
209 164 1529 Sarah Webster Freeport Carl Sandburg 8 6:48 6:54 13:42.7 6:51/M
210 165 1424 Jessica Lunt Barrington Station 8 6:46 6:59 13:45.6 6:53/M
211 166 1697 Madison Wies Woodridge Jefferson 8 6:52 6:54 13:46.8 6:53/M
212 167 1525 Zoie Schaney Freeport Carl Sandburg 6 6:41 7:05 13:47.0 6:54/M
213 168 1511 Kayleigh Hanlon Frankfort Hickory Creek 8 6:44 7:05 13:50.5 6:55/M
214 (<5) 1641 Kortney Stage Peoria Limestone 7 6:55 6:55 13:51.3 6:56/M
215 169 1516 Lindsey Page Frankfort Hickory Creek 7 6:52 7:02 13:55.0 6:58/M
216 170 1421 Claire Gourdie Barrington Station 7 6:57 6:58 13:55.1  6:58/M
217 171 1524 Latonia Lacy Freeport Carl Sandburg 8 6:49 7:06 13:55.8 6:58/M
218 172 1531 Chloe Adams Geneseo MS 8 7:05 6:52 13:58.1 6:59/M
219 173 1591 Kiliegh Burge Moline Wilson 8 6:51 7:09 14:00.9 7:00/M
220 174 1676 Kassie Woolard Vernon Hills Hawthorn 8 6:54 7:09 14:03.6  7:02/M
221 175 1490 Amaya Bonn Evanston Haven 7 6:56 7:13 14:09.5 7:05/M
222 (<5) 1530 Lilly Clark Galesburg Churchill 6 6:59 7:12 14:11.6  7:06/M
223 176 1673 Sucely Marcos Vernon Hills Hawthorn 8 6:57 7:15 14:13.2  7:07/M
224 177 1678 Lisa Boehmer Vernon Hills Hawthorn 8 7:03 7:10 14:13.8 7:07/M
225 178 1522 Emilie Cornelius Freeport Carl Sandburg 7 7:02 711 14:14.3  7:07/M
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Race Date IESA State XC Meet

October 15, 2016 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls 3A
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Mile 1 Mile 2 Time Pace
226 179 1528 Kiera Watson Freeport Carl Sandburg 8 6:48 7:28 14:16.8 7:08/M
227 180 1684 Jordyn Smith Vernon Hills Hawthorn 8 7:04 T7:13 14:17.9  7:09/M
228 181 1594 Eryn Robertson Moline Wilson 6 7:01 7:16 14:18.2  7:09/M
229 182 1593 Arianna Raya Moline Wilson 8 7:02 7:16 14:19.4 7:10/M
230 183 1694 Brenda Perez Woodridge Jefferson 6 7:03 7:23 14:26.7 7:13/M
231 184 1701 Drew Klinker Woodstock Northwood 8 7.01 7:35 14:37.0 7:19/M
232 185 1459 Kelly Fletcher Cary 8 7:13 731 14:44.3  7:22/M
233 186 1682 Ava Schraeder Vernon Hills Hawthorn 6 7:16 7:35 14:52.6  7:26/M
234 187 1520 Isabella Acevedo Freeport Carl Sandburg 7 7:07 756 15:03.9 7:32/M
235 188 1606 Rhiannon Held Mt. Zion 8 7:19 755 15:15.3 7:38/M
236 189 1700 Kylee Hansen Woodstock Northwood 8 7:50 8:23 16:14.3 8:07/M
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